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EVENT 501 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

11/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton   4:27.74   555   1:01.58  2:10.25  3:19.74 
2. Aurelio Lencioni 14 Redditch   4:32.64   525   1:04.16  2:14.33  3:24.86 
3. Joe Ritson 14 Northgate   4:34.18   517   1:04.76  2:14.54  3:25.23 
4. Benjamin Scobie 14 Wrekin Coll   4:37.32   499   1:06.72  2:18.58  3:30.03 
5. Oliver Caddick 14 Chase   4:38.11   495   1:02.93  2:14.06  3:26.86 
6. Thomas Harris 14 Royal Wolv   4:38.29   494   1:05.33  2:16.18  3:27.73 
7. Archie Neaves 14 Ellesmere Co   4:39.56   487   1:06.87  2:18.38  3:30.41 
8. James Shevchenko 14 Wolv'hampton   4:39.84   486   1:07.34  2:18.47  3:29.26 
9. William Edwards 13 Wolv'hampton   4:43.18   469   1:06.28  2:18.92  3:31.56 
10. Joel Hands 14 Wyre Forest   4:43.49   467   1:06.63  2:19.19  3:32.39 
11. Regan Whitehouse 14 Haden Hill   4:44.93   460   1:07.90  2:21.37  3:35.16 
12. Joshua Hill 14 Warley Wasps   4:48.11   445   1:06.83  2:20.43  3:35.26 
13. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   4:48.34   444   1:09.96  2:23.59  3:36.94 
14. Jack Atkins 13 Boldmere   4:48.95   441   1:10.91  2:26.45  3:41.19 
15. Ryan James 14 Wolv'hampton   4:50.03   436   1:07.19  2:21.41  3:35.57 
16. Joseph Deavall 14 Leamington   4:50.36   435   1:08.31  2:21.76  3:36.35 
17. Daniel Caddick 14 Chase   4:50.93   432   1:07.73  2:22.03  3:36.67 
18. Jude Denning 13 Boldmere   4:52.15   427   1:09.68  2:24.40  3:39.38 
19. Ezra Lambert 13 Lichfield   4:53.10   423   1:07.78  2:22.61  3:38.42 
20. Thomas Hudson 12 Nuneaton   4:55.58   412   1:09.24  2:24.88  3:41.93 
21. James Abulencia 13 Co Birm'ham   4:57.45   404   1:09.43  2:26.10  3:42.61 
22. Nathan Walker 13 Biddulph   5:01.74   387   1:10.18  2:28.30  3:45.85 
23. Blake Webb 12 Broadway M   5:02.35   385   2:29.26  3:47.74 - 
24. Jacob Lee 13 Ellesmere Co   5:05.12   375   1:10.15  2:27.44  3:46.23 
25. Oliver Greaves 12 Wrekin Coll   5:05.48   373   1:11.66  2:31.03  3:50.65 
26. William Viney 12 Co Birm'ham   5:06.59   369   1:12.26  2:31.97  3:51.06 
27. Dominic Simpson 13 Nuneaton   5:08.84   361   1:12.75  2:31.59  3:50.56 
28. Krystof Wood 12 Bromsgrove   5:10.25   356   1:13.93  2:34.42  3:55.10 
29. Harry Negrine 12 Bilston   5:10.27   356   1:13.98  2:33.41  3:53.50 
30. Ryan Bloomer 13 Wyre Forest   5:10.45   356   1:11.12  2:30.66  3:52.33 
31. Guy Stovin 12 Ellesmere Co   5:11.14   353   1:13.74  2:35.00  3:54.83 
32. Harvey Reed 12 Chase   5:11.35   353   1:12.49  2:32.61  3:53.20 
33. William Millichamp 12 Blythe Barra   5:16.11   337   1:15.35  2:36.32  3:58.93 
34. Adam Heller 12 Wrekin Coll   5:16.29   336   1:15.96  2:37.26  3:58.65 
35. Henry Hoare 12 Leamington   5:16.44   336   1:13.56  2:35.34  3:57.13 
36. Alexander Vega Flores 13 Nuneaton   5:18.24   330   1:13.32  2:33.84  3:56.34 
37. Lewis Morrison 12 Strat Sharks   5:34.48   284   1:17.89  2:45.53  4:13.43 
  David Annis 13 Worcester  DNC        
  Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
  Jake Hutchinson 13 Ellesmere Co  DQ               

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. George Barber 18 Royal Wolv   4:10.61   677   1:00.65  2:05.37  3:08.46 
2. Ben Cope 18 Royal Wolv   4:11.23   672     59.16  2:03.20  3:07.19 
3. Finn Nicholl 17 Royal Wolv   4:12.21   664   1:00.08  2:05.63  3:09.89 
4. Thomas Davidson 17 Wolv'hampton   4:13.62   653   1:00.22  2:04.64  3:10.26 
5. William Slawson 22 Wrekin Coll   4:13.73   652   1:00.13  2:04.91  3:10.13 
6. Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull   4:14.60   645   1:01.04  2:06.04  3:10.99 
7. Oliver Duckworth 17 Royal Wolv   4:18.73   615   1:00.51  2:06.55  3:12.90 
8. Alexander Rosser-Barne 16 Ellesmere Co   4:20.32   604   1:01.58  2:07.88  3:14.72 
9. Theo Clark 16 Royal Wolv   4:23.36   583   1:01.52  2:08.24  3:16.22 
10. Daniel Parsons 16 Royal Wolv   4:25.52   569   1:03.49  2:11.11  3:19.03 
11. Niall Connell 15 Co Coventry   4:26.25   564   1:03.00  2:11.44  3:19.98 
12. Aaron Cook 17 Worcester   4:27.76   555   1:02.11  2:10.45  3:19.69 
13. Felix Gallagher 18 Leamington   4:28.30   551   1:03.09  2:11.51  3:20.70 
14. Barney Dudkowsky 16 Rugby   4:30.06   541   1:02.66  2:12.21  3:22.63 
15. Jack Haynes 15 Wolv'hampton   4:30.61   537   1:03.15  2:12.21  3:22.21 
16. Noah Southgate 15 Boldmere   4:30.99   535   1:03.57  2:13.25  3:22.94 
17. William Timmins 15 Wrekin Coll   4:31.61   531   1:04.33  2:14.23  3:24.12 
18. Ben Kelly 15 Co Birm'ham   4:31.97   529   1:04.72  2:14.11  3:23.66 
19. Daniel Jenkins 15 Boldmere   4:32.04   529   1:04.13  2:13.73  3:23.58 
20. Jack Murphy 15 Chase   4:32.20   528   1:03.79  2:13.07  3:23.53 
21. Robert Jennings 17 Worcester   4:32.23   528   1:02.57  2:10.96  3:22.62 
22. Kipp Jones 16 Wolv'hampton   4:32.58   526   1:01.26  2:10.78  3:21.58 
23. Robert Darbyshire 16 Wyre Forest   4:32.91   524   1:02.36  2:11.68  3:22.51 
24. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  4:43.92   465   1:08.21  2:21.39  3:34.35 
25. Harvey Davies 16 Northgate   4:49.16   440   1:06.88  2:20.17  3:35.32 
26. Tom Piggott 19 Oswestry Ott 10  5:01.42   389   1:09.91  2:28.04  3:46.26 
  Harrison Turner 16 StaffordApex  DNC        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   4:48.34   444   1:09.96  2:23.59  3:36.94 
2. Thomas Hudson 12 Nuneaton   4:55.58   412   1:09.24  2:24.88  3:41.93 
3. Blake Webb 12 Broadway M   5:02.35   385   2:29.26  3:47.74 - 
4. Oliver Greaves 12 Wrekin Coll   5:05.48   373   1:11.66  2:31.03  3:50.65 
5. William Viney 12 Co Birm'ham   5:06.59   369   1:12.26  2:31.97  3:51.06 
6. Krystof Wood 12 Bromsgrove   5:10.25   356   1:13.93  2:34.42  3:55.10 
7. Harry Negrine 12 Bilston   5:10.27   356   1:13.98  2:33.41  3:53.50 
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8. Guy Stovin 12 Ellesmere Co   5:11.14   353   1:13.74  2:35.00  3:54.83 
9. Harvey Reed 12 Chase   5:11.35   353   1:12.49  2:32.61  3:53.20 
10. William Millichamp 12 Blythe Barra   5:16.11   337   1:15.35  2:36.32  3:58.93 
11. Adam Heller 12 Wrekin Coll   5:16.29   336   1:15.96  2:37.26  3:58.65 
12. Henry Hoare 12 Leamington   5:16.44   336   1:13.56  2:35.34  3:57.13 
13. Lewis Morrison 12 Strat Sharks   5:34.48   284   1:17.89  2:45.53  4:13.43 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. William Edwards 13 Wolv'hampton   4:43.18   469   1:06.28  2:18.92  3:31.56 
2. Jack Atkins 13 Boldmere   4:48.95   441   1:10.91  2:26.45  3:41.19 
3. Jude Denning 13 Boldmere   4:52.15   427   1:09.68  2:24.40  3:39.38 
4. Ezra Lambert 13 Lichfield   4:53.10   423   1:07.78  2:22.61  3:38.42 
5. James Abulencia 13 Co Birm'ham   4:57.45   404   1:09.43  2:26.10  3:42.61 
6. Nathan Walker 13 Biddulph   5:01.74   387   1:10.18  2:28.30  3:45.85 
7. Jacob Lee 13 Ellesmere Co   5:05.12   375   1:10.15  2:27.44  3:46.23 
8. Dominic Simpson 13 Nuneaton   5:08.84   361   1:12.75  2:31.59  3:50.56 
9. Ryan Bloomer 13 Wyre Forest   5:10.45   356   1:11.12  2:30.66  3:52.33 
10. Alexander Vega Flores 13 Nuneaton   5:18.24   330   1:13.32  2:33.84  3:56.34 
  David Annis 13 Worcester  DNC        
  Jake Hutchinson 13 Ellesmere Co  DQ               

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton   4:27.74   555   1:01.58  2:10.25  3:19.74 
2. Aurelio Lencioni 14 Redditch   4:32.64   525   1:04.16  2:14.33  3:24.86 
3. Joe Ritson 14 Northgate   4:34.18   517   1:04.76  2:14.54  3:25.23 
4. Benjamin Scobie 14 Wrekin Coll   4:37.32   499   1:06.72  2:18.58  3:30.03 
5. Oliver Caddick 14 Chase   4:38.11   495   1:02.93  2:14.06  3:26.86 
6. Thomas Harris 14 Royal Wolv   4:38.29   494   1:05.33  2:16.18  3:27.73 
7. Archie Neaves 14 Ellesmere Co   4:39.56   487   1:06.87  2:18.38  3:30.41 
8. James Shevchenko 14 Wolv'hampton   4:39.84   486   1:07.34  2:18.47  3:29.26 
9. Joel Hands 14 Wyre Forest   4:43.49   467   1:06.63  2:19.19  3:32.39 
10. Regan Whitehouse 14 Haden Hill   4:44.93   460   1:07.90  2:21.37  3:35.16 
11. Joshua Hill 14 Warley Wasps   4:48.11   445   1:06.83  2:20.43  3:35.26 
12. Ryan James 14 Wolv'hampton   4:50.03   436   1:07.19  2:21.41  3:35.57 
13. Joseph Deavall 14 Leamington   4:50.36   435   1:08.31  2:21.76  3:36.35 
14. Daniel Caddick 14 Chase   4:50.93   432   1:07.73  2:22.03  3:36.67 
  Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co  DNC        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull   4:14.60   645   1:01.04  2:06.04  3:10.99 
2. Niall Connell 15 Co Coventry   4:26.25   564   1:03.00  2:11.44  3:19.98 
3. Jack Haynes 15 Wolv'hampton   4:30.61   537   1:03.15  2:12.21  3:22.21 
4. Noah Southgate 15 Boldmere   4:30.99   535   1:03.57  2:13.25  3:22.94 
5. William Timmins 15 Wrekin Coll   4:31.61   531   1:04.33  2:14.23  3:24.12 
6. Ben Kelly 15 Co Birm'ham   4:31.97   529   1:04.72  2:14.11  3:23.66 
7. Daniel Jenkins 15 Boldmere   4:32.04   529   1:04.13  2:13.73  3:23.58 
8. Jack Murphy 15 Chase   4:32.20   528   1:03.79  2:13.07  3:23.53 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. Alexander Rosser-Barne 16 Ellesmere Co   4:20.32   604   1:01.58  2:07.88  3:14.72 
2. Theo Clark 16 Royal Wolv   4:23.36   583   1:01.52  2:08.24  3:16.22 
3. Daniel Parsons 16 Royal Wolv   4:25.52   569   1:03.49  2:11.11  3:19.03 
4. Barney Dudkowsky 16 Rugby   4:30.06   541   1:02.66  2:12.21  3:22.63 
5. Kipp Jones 16 Wolv'hampton   4:32.58   526   1:01.26  2:10.78  3:21.58 
6. Robert Darbyshire 16 Wyre Forest   4:32.91   524   1:02.36  2:11.68  3:22.51 
7. Harvey Davies 16 Northgate   4:49.16   440   1:06.88  2:20.17  3:35.32 
  Harrison Turner 16 StaffordApex  DNC        

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  100 200 300 
1. George Barber 18 Royal Wolv   4:10.61   677   1:00.65  2:05.37  3:08.46 
2. Ben Cope 18 Royal Wolv   4:11.23   672     59.16  2:03.20  3:07.19 
3. Finn Nicholl 17 Royal Wolv   4:12.21   664   1:00.08  2:05.63  3:09.89 
4. Thomas Davidson 17 Wolv'hampton   4:13.62   653   1:00.22  2:04.64  3:10.26 
5. William Slawson 22 Wrekin Coll   4:13.73   652   1:00.13  2:04.91  3:10.13 
6. Oliver Duckworth 17 Royal Wolv   4:18.73   615   1:00.51  2:06.55  3:12.90 
7. Aaron Cook 17 Worcester   4:27.76   555   1:02.11  2:10.45  3:19.69 
8. Felix Gallagher 18 Leamington   4:28.30   551   1:03.09  2:11.51  3:20.70 
9. Robert Jennings 17 Worcester   4:32.23   528   1:02.57  2:10.96  3:22.62 
10. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  4:43.92   465   1:08.21  2:21.39  3:34.35 
11. Tom Piggott 19 Oswestry Ott 10  5:01.42   389   1:09.91  2:28.04  3:46.26 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  100 200 300 
1. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  4:43.92   712   1:08.21  2:21.39  3:34.35 
2. Tom Piggott 19 Oswestry Ott 10  5:01.42   490   1:09.91  2:28.04  3:46.26 
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Skye Henshaw 12 Co Birm'ham   1:05.15   500  
2. Teia Hendley 12 Leamington   1:05.80   485  
3. Bethan Cooke 12 Chase   1:05.90   483  
4. Anna Farr 12 Co Birm'ham   1:06.75   464  
5. Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co   1:07.01   459  
6. Millie Wells 12 Ellesmere Co   1:07.09   457  
7. Lola Wheeler 12 Northgate   1:08.07   438  
8. Connie Palmer 12 Boldmere   1:08.40   432  
9. Annabel Crees 12 Leamington   1:08.77   425  
10. Isabel McRoberts 12 Co Birm'ham   1:08.86   423  
11. Cassie Lea 12 Strat Sharks   1:09.03   420  
12. Brooke Fisher 12 Solihull   1:09.09   419  
13. Elizabeth Caine 11 Co Coventry   1:09.11   418  
14. Natalija Kelly 12 Pershore   1:09.14   418  
15. Ella Justice 12 Shrewsbury   1:09.35   414  
16. Amelia Wise 12 Co Birm'ham   1:09.43   413  
17. Olivia Dougan 11 Orion   1:09.54   411  
18. Magdalena Townsend 11 Co Birm'ham   1:09.66   409  
19. Ella Homan 12 Co Birm'ham   1:09.80   406  
20. Caitlin O'Neill 12 Co Coventry   1:09.92   404  
21. Charlotte Surrell 12 Chase   1:09.96   403  
22. Isabella Hoare 12 Wyre Forest   1:10.12   401  
23. Phoebe Mooney 12 Co Birm'ham   1:10.62   392  
24. Lily-Ann Dean 12 Bilston   1:10.88   388  
25. Alex Maher 12 Wolv'hampton   1:11.15   383  
26. Ava-Violet Jones 12 Chase   1:11.70   375  
27. Kenza Ajimi 12 Co Coventry   1:11.90   371  
28. Farleigh Spencer 12 Chase   1:12.37   364  
29. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 10  1:27.83   204  
  Zara Shenton 11 Cosacss  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Leah Bowen 13 Strat Sharks   1:02.91   555  
2. Erin Lloyd 13 Rugby   1:03.52   539  
3. Anise McCausland 13 Cosacss   1:04.26   521  
4. Charlotte Harding 13 Strat Sharks   1:05.16   499  
5. Hannah Willis 13 Redditch   1:05.31   496  
6. Ella Cooper 13 Burton   1:05.69   487  
7. Alice Walker 13 Wyre Forest   1:05.92   482  
8. Holly Larkin 13 Strat Sharks   1:06.19   476  
9. Rhianna Shackleton 13 Chase   1:06.45   471  
10. Millie Wood 13 Bromsgrove   1:06.54   469  
11. Asha Turner-Tarr 13 Ellesmere Co   1:06.71   465  
12. Szonja Lukacs 13 Co Coventry   1:06.77   464  
13. Eleanor Bevan 13 Co Birm'ham   1:06.79   464  
14. Brooke Illingworth 13 Ellesmere Co   1:07.04   458  
15. Isabelle Lowe 13 Stourbridge   1:08.10   437  
16. Esther Cunniffe 13 Oldbury   1:08.32   433  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   1:01.16   604  
2. Evie Floate 14 Ellesmere Co   1:01.23   602  
3. Alice Toon 14 Co Birm'ham   1:01.78   586  
4. Louise Jones 14 Northgate   1:03.11   550  
5. Jessica Mellor 14 Cosacss   1:03.17   548  
6. Bethany Smith 14 Royal Wolv   1:03.41   542  
7. Lily Spanner 14 Lichfield   1:04.29   520  
8. Elyn-Grace Carreon 14 Co Birm'ham   1:04.41   517  
8. Jessie-Leigh Jenns 14 Royal Wolv   1:04.41   517  
10. Rosie Grain 14 Newcastle St   1:04.44   516  
11. Louisa Powers 14 Boldmere   1:04.46   516  
12. Grace Haywood 14 Wolv'hampton   1:04.47   516  
13. Megan Davies 14 Co Coventry   1:05.24   497  
14. Eloise Brookes 14 Chase   1:05.42   493  
15. Niamh Mold 14 Boldmere   1:05.54   491  
16. Beth Turrall 14 Co Coventry   1:05.57   490  
17. Mia Parkes 14 Nuneaton   1:05.79   485  
18. Martha Stead 14 Wyre Forest   1:05.84   484  
19. Jessica Bowkley 14 Bilston   1:05.87   483  
20. Jessica Backhouse 14 Wrekin Coll   1:06.15   477  
21. Lily-May Marston 14 Wolv'hampton   1:06.20   476  
22. Rebecca Gulliver 14 Perry B & TS   1:06.93   461  
  Aimee Monks 14 Worcester  DNC     
  Gabriella Barry 14 Pershore  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
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1. Hannah Woodcock 15 Pershore   1:00.46   625  
2. Imogen Viney 15 Co Birm'ham   1:00.81   614  
3. Molly Schofield 15 Ledbury   1:02.80   558  
3. Eve Salmon-Hodges 15 Warley Wasps   1:02.80   558  
5. Ella Shaw 15 Ellesmere Co   1:02.85   556  
6. Charley Ryan 15 Cannock Phnx   1:02.89   555  
7. Lola Oke 15 Ellesmere Co   1:03.06   551  
8. Maddison Nuttall 15 Leamington   1:03.19   547  
9. Rachel Nash 15 Boldmere   1:03.37   543  
10. Jessica Mackenzie 15 Rugby   1:03.84   531  
11. Fiona Hall 15 Co Coventry   1:04.64   511  
12. Emily Farr 15 Redditch   1:05.43   493  
12. Lily Pedley 15 StaffordApex   1:05.43   493  
12. Harriet Smith 15 Wrekin Coll   1:05.43   493  
15. Hannah Penny 15 Strat Sharks   1:05.70   487  
  Hannah Swift 15 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Wiktoria Dabrowska 16 Royal Wolv   1:00.15   635  
2. Imogen Rhodes 16 Ellesmere Co   1:01.29   600  
3. Hannah Buick 16 Chase   1:01.93   582  
4. Laura Griffiths 16 Leamington   1:02.27   572  
5. Elize Smith 16 Droitwich   1:02.92   555  
6. Abbie Lewis 16 Cosacss   1:04.32   519  
7. Madeleine Fox-Haskins 16 Worcester   1:04.48   515  
8. Georgina Ireland 16 Leamington   1:04.74   509  
9. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 16 Rugby   1:05.73   486  
  Alexandra Barry 16 Pershore  DNC     
  Angharad Evans 16 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co     59.00   673  
2. Phoebe Griffiths 19 Ellesmere Co     59.61   652  
3. Alicia Dingle 17 Royal Wolv     59.74   648  
4. Lauren Wetherell 17 Ellesmere Co     59.88   643  
5. Niamh Hofland 17 Royal Wolv   1:00.23   632  
6. Olivia Fletcher 17 Worcester   1:00.50   624  
7. Pia Murray 17 Ellesmere Co   1:00.84   613  
8. Zara Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll   1:01.29   600  
9. Ellinor Southward 18 Ellesmere Co   1:01.51   594  
10. Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase   1:01.70   588  
11. Alice Lane 32 Boldmere   1:03.01   552  
12. Maia Hall 17 Ellesmere Co   1:03.13   549  
13. Charlotte Hall 18 Worcester   1:03.21   547  
14. Mollie Goldstone 17 Boldmere   1:03.48   540  
15. Teigan Parker 19 Leamington   1:04.53   514  
  Maisie Hosking-Lewis 17 Co Hereford  DNC     

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 10  1:27.83   305  
 

EVENT 503 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Hudson 12 Nuneaton   1:12.70   362  
2. Krystof Wood 12 Bromsgrove   1:12.77   361  
3. Jake Fretwell 12 Northgate   1:13.92   345  
4. Sam Kelly 12 Co Birm'ham   1:14.07   343  
5. Riley Perry 12 Redditch   1:14.08   342  
6. Oliver Greaves 12 Wrekin Coll   1:14.51   336  
7. Max Smith 12 Co Coventry   1:14.56   336  
8. Omar Maamoun 12 Boldmere   1:14.91   331  
9. James Page 12 Co Birm'ham   1:15.11   328  
10. Harry Chandler 11 Worcester   1:15.91   318  
11. Aaron Glendall 12 Co Birm'ham   1:17.59   298  
12. Finley Ryan 12 Cannock Phnx   1:17.90   294  
13. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   1:18.11   292  
14. Jay Waite 12 Co Coventry   1:18.20   291  
15. William Gower 12 Rugby   1:18.56   287  
16. Harvey Reed 12 Chase   1:18.73   285  
17. Guy Stovin 12 Ellesmere Co   1:19.09   281  
18. Layton Brown 11 Nuneaton   1:19.62   276  
19. Isaac Walton 12 Fox Hollies   1:19.88   273  
20. Andre Onyekwe 11 Leamington   1:20.14   270  
21. Charlie Rounce 12 Leamington   1:20.15   270  
22. Henry Hoare 12 Leamington   1:20.26   269  
23. Jacob Cutler 11 Worcester   1:21.16   260  
23. Edward Morris 12 Ludlow   1:21.16   260  
25. Jin Yeung 12 Stourbridge   1:21.63   256  
26. Ewan Slater 11 Chase   1:21.74   255  
27. Hugh Mason-Williams 11 Co Birm'ham   1:21.75   255  
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28. William Pridden 12 Worcester   1:21.88   253  
29. Damien Batchelor 12 Co Birm'ham   1:22.11   251  
30. Adam Heller 12 Wrekin Coll   1:22.14   251  
31. Oliver Stokes 12 Cheadle   1:22.53   247  
32. Blake Webb 12 Broadway M   1:22.69   246  
33. Jack Males 12 Wrekin Coll   1:23.16   242  
34. William Thomas 12 Worcester   1:23.81   236  
35. Lewis Morrison 12 Strat Sharks   1:24.61   230  
36. Oliver Frost 12 Burton   1:27.91   205  
  Zachariah Dale 12 Cheadle  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ezra Lambert 13 Lichfield   1:09.97   406  
2. Aaron Ruby 13 Co Birm'ham   1:10.84   392  
3. Jake Hutchinson 13 Ellesmere Co   1:11.16   386  
4. Benjamin Doody 13 Lichfield   1:11.59   379  
5. Leon Steer 13 Wrekin Coll   1:12.52   365  
6. Jude Denning 13 Boldmere   1:12.73   362  
7. James McClure 13 Co Coventry   1:13.00   358  
8. Mitchell Lowe 13 Cosacss   1:13.16   355  
9. George Gloster 13 Leamington   1:13.98   344  
10. Robert Melintescu 13 Wrekin Coll   1:14.05   343  
11. Jack Atkins 13 Boldmere   1:14.85   332  
12. Jacob Lee 13 Ellesmere Co   1:15.11   328  
13. Clark Hopkinson 13 Co Birm'ham   1:15.20   327  
14. Thomas Dilley 13 Leamington   1:15.42   324  
15. Ryan Bloomer 13 Wyre Forest   1:18.87   284  
  Robbie Douglas 13 Co Coventry  DNC     
  David Annis 13 Worcester  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oliver Burns 14 Wolv'hampton   1:05.56   494  
2. Jason Herbert 14 Leamington   1:08.17   440  
3. Thomas Harris 14 Royal Wolv   1:08.26   438  
4. Aurelio Lencioni 14 Redditch   1:08.44   434  
5. Benjamin Scobie 14 Wrekin Coll   1:09.05   423  
6. Oliver Caddick 14 Chase   1:10.15   403  
7. Elwyn Davies 14 Wellington M   1:10.91   390  
8. Joe Ritson 14 Northgate   1:11.01   389  
9. Joel Hands 14 Wyre Forest   1:11.11   387  
10. Daniel Green 14 Northgate   1:12.17   370  
11. Ryan James 14 Wolv'hampton   1:12.74   362  
12. James Shevchenko 14 Wolv'hampton   1:13.21   355  
  Max Murray 14 Worcester  DNC     
  Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joshua Golsby-Taylor 15 Leamington   1:04.87   510  
2. Andrew Jones 15 Northgate   1:05.63   493  
3. Jack Murphy 15 Chase   1:05.96   485  
4. Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull   1:06.44   475  
5. Finlay Monaghan 15 Nuneaton   1:06.45   475  
6. Brooke Totney 15 Co Birm'ham   1:06.73   469  
7. Edward Cox 15 Worcester   1:08.88   426  
8. Thomas Birley 15 Ledbury   1:08.95   425  
9. Brodie Willetts 15 Worcester   1:09.13   421  
10. Tom Lee-Brown 15 Leamington   1:09.57   413  
11. Owen Neish 15 Cannock Phnx   1:10.53   397  
12. Cameron Leach 15 Worcester   1:11.06   388  
13. Sebastian Collins 15 Wombourne   1:11.19   386  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Carey 16 Rugby   1:02.23   578  
2. Oliver Morgan 16 Ludlow   1:02.35   575  
3. Patrick Heeks 16 Pershore   1:03.66   540  
4. Jacob Veale 16 Chase   1:04.46   520  
5. Jamie Dark 16 Boldmere   1:04.76   513  
6. Louis Doyle 16 Worcester   1:04.95   508  
7. Alexandru Istrate 16 Nuneaton   1:05.59   494  
8. Nathaniel Crowther 16 Wyre Forest   1:05.79   489  
9. Jack Ward 16 Burton   1:07.22   458  
10. Thomas Vince 16 Nuneaton   1:07.92   444  
11. George Wiggins 16 Bromsgrove   1:08.21   439  
  Adam Newey 16 Wyre Forest  DNC     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathon Adam 17 Ellesmere Co   1:00.45   631  
2. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   1:01.10   611  
3. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St   1:01.94   586  
4. Christopher Hooper 18 Ellesmere Co   1:02.07   582  
5. Harry Puffett 19 Nuneaton   1:02.90   560  
6. Connell Parker 18 Leamington   1:03.78   537  
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7. Matthew Seaton 17 Rugby   1:04.58   517  
8. Bradley McLeavy 19 Co Coventry   1:04.85   511  
9. Alex Farmer 17 Worcester   1:06.45   475  
10. Harry Bamforth 19 Worcester   1:07.50   453  
11. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  1:18.83   284  
  Woody Goodall 17 Wrekin Coll  DNC     
  Huw Hillson 17 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Joshua Fairchild 21 Co Coventry 14  1:18.83   424  
 

EVENT 504 Womens Open 1500m Freestyle         

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Bethan Cooke 12 Chase  18:46.39   545  
 100m  1:09.25 200m  2:25.15 300m  3:40.08 400m  4:55.77 500m  6:10.54 600m  7:25.56 700m  8:41.38 800m  9:56.71 
 900m 11:12.22 1000m 12:28.18 1100m 13:44.98 1200m 15:00.90 1300m 16:17.41 1400m 17:33.22 1500m 18:46.39  
2. Millie Wells 12 Ellesmere Co  19:26.41   491  
 100m  1:12.80 200m  2:31.78 300m  3:50.28 400m  5:07.98 500m  6:26.93 600m  7:44.23 700m  9:03.06 800m 10:20.62 
 900m 11:38.18 1000m 12:56.39 1100m 14:14.66 1200m 15:32.68 1300m 16:51.98 1400m 18:10.55 1500m 19:26.41  
3. Lola Wheeler 12 Northgate  20:22.89   426  
 100m  1:15.83 200m  2:37.90 300m  3:58.33 400m  5:19.32 500m  6:41.19 600m  8:03.79 700m  9:26.02 800m 10:48.07 
 900m 12:11.46 1000m 13:34.10 1100m 14:56.70 1200m 16:19.67 1300m 17:42.47 1400m 19:04.23 1500m 20:22.89  
4. Charlotte Surrell 12 Chase  20:49.14   400  
 100m  1:15.46 200m  2:38.11 300m  5:22.42 400m  6:45.54 500m  8:09.67 600m - 700m  9:33.04 800m 10:59.64 
 900m 12:22.79 1000m 13:46.81 1100m 15:12.23 1200m 16:37.29 1300m 18:02.46 1400m 19:27.29 1500m 20:49.14  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eleanor Broughton 13 Ellesmere Co  18:50.82   539  
 100m  1:08.34 200m  2:23.07 300m  3:38.69 400m  4:53.66 500m  6:09.05 600m  7:24.47 700m  8:39.83 800m  9:55.95 
 900m 11:12.48 1000m 12:28.06 1100m 13:44.42 1200m 15:01.77 1300m 16:18.78 1400m 17:34.80 1500m 18:50.82  
2. Eve Tinsley 13 Newcastle St  19:18.29   501  
 100m  1:12.63 200m  2:29.50 300m  3:46.37 400m  5:04.71 500m  6:23.06 600m  7:41.49 700m  8:59.88 800m 10:17.76 
 900m 11:35.84 1000m 12:54.25 1100m 14:11.96 1200m 15:29.70 1300m 16:47.14 1400m 18:03.89 1500m 19:18.29  
3. Charlotte Harding 13 Strat Sharks  19:52.13   460  
 100m  1:15.51 200m  2:35.31 300m  3:55.97 400m  5:15.98 500m  6:35.49 600m  7:55.89 700m  9:15.10 800m 10:35.48 
 900m 11:56.60 1000m 13:16.24 1100m 14:35.53 1200m 15:55.24 1300m 17:16.37 1400m 18:36.30 1500m 19:52.13  
4. Christie Morrow 13 Wrekin Coll  20:52.72   396  
 100m  1:13.43 200m  2:33.27 300m  3:55.75 400m  5:18.96 500m  6:42.90 600m  8:07.55 700m  9:33.38 800m 10:58.53 
 900m 12:23.52 1000m 13:49.12 1100m 15:13.71 1200m 16:38.93 1300m 18:04.40 1400m 19:29.16 1500m 20:52.72  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Bethany Smith 14 Royal Wolv  18:59.33   527  
 100m  1:09.74 200m  2:24.77 300m  3:40.47 400m  4:56.81 500m  6:13.79 600m  7:30.21 700m  8:46.92 800m 10:04.49 
 900m 11:22.21 1000m 12:40.41 1100m 13:57.23 1200m 15:14.04 1300m 16:30.73 1400m 17:47.17 1500m 18:59.33  
2. Rosie Grain 14 Newcastle St  19:15.77   505  
 100m  1:12.06 200m  2:28.91 300m  3:46.40 400m  5:04.14 500m  6:22.25 600m  7:40.60 700m  8:57.93 800m 10:15.54 
 900m 11:33.29 1000m 12:51.76 1100m 14:09.23 1200m 15:27.13 1300m 16:44.99 1400m 18:02.13 1500m 19:15.77  
3. Jessica Mellor 14 Cosacss  19:22.76   496  
 100m  1:09.83 200m  2:24.36 300m  3:39.27 400m  4:53.63 500m  6:07.74 600m  7:22.16 700m  8:37.78 800m  9:57.08 
 900m 11:16.76 1000m 12:35.90 1100m 13:57.39 1200m 15:19.05 1300m 16:41.36 1400m 18:03.69 1500m 19:22.76  
4. Rebecca Morrison 14 Strat Sharks  19:46.09   467  
 100m  1:12.13 200m  2:29.99 300m  3:48.07 400m  5:06.79 500m  6:26.73 600m  7:46.35 700m  9:06.83 800m 10:26.55 
 900m 11:47.47 1000m 13:08.68 1100m 14:28.49 1200m 15:49.57 1300m 17:09.84 1400m 18:29.61 1500m 19:46.09  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harriet Smith 15 Wrekin Coll  18:13.49   596  
 100m  1:09.28 200m  2:21.87 300m  3:34.31 400m  4:47.70 500m  6:00.33 600m  7:13.32 700m  8:26.43 800m  9:39.53 
 900m 10:52.76 1000m 12:06.01 1100m 13:19.94 1200m 14:34.39 1300m 15:48.46 1400m 17:02.83 1500m 18:13.49  
2. Katie Leary 15 Royal Wolv  18:31.62   567  
 100m  1:08.57 200m  2:22.25 300m  3:36.19 400m  4:50.52 500m  6:05.19 600m  7:19.71 700m  8:33.70 800m  9:48.40 
 900m 11:02.86 1000m 12:18.17 1100m 13:33.55 1200m 14:48.65 1300m 16:04.24 1400m 17:19.38 1500m 18:31.62  
3. Lauren Swift 15 Wolv'hampton  19:28.59   488  
 100m  1:10.26 200m  2:26.37 300m  3:42.96 400m  5:00.89 500m  6:19.51 600m  7:37.84 700m  8:56.90 800m 10:15.01 
 900m 11:33.80 1000m 12:52.99 1100m 14:12.48 1200m 15:31.79 1300m 16:51.66 1400m 18:11.42 1500m 19:28.59  
4. Felicity Gee 15 Bromsgrove  19:46.32   467  
 100m  1:13.53 200m  2:32.71 300m  3:53.68 400m  5:15.70 500m  6:37.42 600m  7:57.28 700m  9:17.50 800m 10:35.05 
 900m 11:53.62 1000m 13:12.93 1100m 14:32.70 1200m 15:52.50 1300m 17:12.09 1400m 18:31.33 1500m 19:46.32  
5. Ellie-Poppy Turner 15 Warley Wasps  19:49.80   463  
 100m  1:11.45 200m  2:29.04 300m  3:46.91 400m  5:05.70 500m  6:24.97 600m  7:45.03 700m  9:05.72 800m 10:26.06 
 900m 11:46.13 1000m 13:06.61 1100m 14:27.21 1200m 15:48.12 1300m 17:07.99 1400m 18:29.31 1500m 19:49.80  
6. Evie Siddorn 15 Biddulph  20:00.13   451  
 100m  1:12.04 200m  2:30.62 300m  3:50.89 400m  5:11.92 500m  6:33.60 600m  7:54.55 700m  9:15.38 800m 10:34.91 
 900m 11:56.21 1000m 13:16.62 1100m 14:37.35 1200m 15:58.51 1300m 17:20.14 1400m 18:41.81 1500m 20:00.13  
  Millie Checkley 15 Co Birm'ham  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Buick 16 Chase  18:44.63   548  
 100m  1:08.20 200m  2:24.30 300m  3:40.47 400m  4:55.97 500m  6:11.62 600m  7:27.30 700m  8:42.34 800m  9:57.83 
 900m 11:13.39 1000m 12:29.07 1100m 13:44.61 1200m 15:00.16 1300m 16:15.20 1400m 17:30.45 1500m 18:44.63  
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co  17:42.03   651  
 100m  1:06.28 200m  2:15.58 300m  3:25.46 400m  4:35.72 500m  5:46.47 600m  6:57.42 700m  8:08.35 800m  9:20.23 
 900m 10:32.37 1000m 11:44.30 1100m 12:55.34 1200m 14:06.95 1300m 15:18.62 1400m 16:30.77 1500m 17:42.03  
2. Ella Thatcher-Plant 17 Wrekin Coll  18:07.17   606  
 100m  1:06.98 200m  2:18.58 300m  3:31.10 400m  4:44.08 500m  5:56.63 600m  7:09.18 700m  8:21.64 800m  9:34.05 
 900m 10:46.91 1000m 12:00.71 1100m 13:14.37 1200m 14:27.99 1300m 15:41.54 1400m 16:55.49 1500m 18:07.17  
3. Caitlin Kilgallen 17 Chase  18:20.26   585  
 100m  1:06.21 200m  2:17.91 300m  3:29.38 400m  4:41.34 500m  5:54.87 600m  7:08.34 700m  8:21.85 800m  9:35.63 
 900m 10:50.32 1000m 12:06.16 1100m 13:21.60 1200m 14:37.81 1300m 15:53.91 1400m 17:08.09 1500m 18:20.26  
4. Rosie Holland 18 Shrewsbury  18:28.07   573  
 100m  1:08.65 200m  2:20.54 300m  3:33.00 400m  4:45.94 500m  5:58.98 600m  7:12.36 700m  8:26.48 800m  9:41.18 
 900m 10:56.35 1000m 12:11.13 1100m 13:26.31 1200m 14:41.82 1300m 15:56.60 1400m 17:12.27 1500m 18:28.07  
5. Heather Castle 17 Worcester  19:10.02   512  
 100m  1:10.76 200m  2:27.03 300m  3:43.88 400m  5:01.02 500m  6:17.68 600m  7:34.78 700m  8:51.45 800m 10:10.13 
 900m 11:27.75 1000m 12:46.11 1100m 14:03.93 1200m 15:21.20 1300m 16:38.85 1400m 17:56.18 1500m 19:10.02  
6. Kathleen Baker 31 Birm'ham Uni  19:16.50   504  
 100m  1:10.21 200m  2:25.82 300m  3:42.16 400m  4:58.98 500m  6:15.90 600m  7:33.21 700m  8:50.51 800m 10:08.21 
 900m 11:26.17 1000m 12:44.57 1100m 14:02.73 1200m 15:21.49 1300m 16:40.13 1400m 17:58.72 1500m 19:16.50  
7. Sian Edwards 17 Lichfield  19:56.91   454  
 100m  1:13.12 200m  2:31.65 300m  3:50.64 400m  5:11.58 500m  6:31.90 600m  7:52.90 700m  9:14.24 800m 10:35.32 
 900m 11:55.71 1000m 13:16.91 1100m 14:37.53 1200m 15:59.12 1300m 17:19.88 1400m 18:39.95 1500m 19:56.91  
 


